il Torowto

Members of Council
Travel Expense Claim

Submit this form to your CSR within 10 business days of return from the travel or conference/seminar.

Business Travel X Office Travel [] Conference/Seminar [
Travel Details
. Vendor No.:
Name of Traveller: Deputy Mayor Thompson M. Thompson - 1007854
X Member of Council O Staff P\GPBRATROUN
¥4 £
Date: February 12, 2020 Reference No.: E¥P/ oC p4-DC (3 / A
Name of Event: Dates )
Mayor Tory's EU Mission from:  10/4/2019 to: 10/13/2019

Purpose of Travel: To promote Toronte as a gateway to the North
prospects & advance local relationships. Attend C40.

American market; meet with potential FDI

For funds from the Council Budget:
| have confirned that approved funds are
available for this purpose.

For funds from other budgets: Name: Mike Wi
I have confirmed that approved funds are T'_"EfGMv EDC
available for this purpose. Signature:

Signature of City Clerk/Designate:

Date

Date

Teb 20 | 1o

Exchange Rate applied to convert from local Cost Functional Area Cheque Amount
currency to Canadian dollars (CAD) 1US=1.32CAD | Cenltre 1540400000 WebietDEEIOGY,
EDO154 R 04 Ane-3atvaghe 4
$PCH¥4 M Thompson 537.4
Final Statement of Expenses
Cost et Foreign | Total incl. all | Total Before
Element DLl Currency | taxes CAD $ Taxes $ HST
4256 Registration Fees: N/A N/A N/A N/A
Travel: $2,349.56 $2,346.31 3.25 HST
4215 i i ' g 4 - .
B Air & Train O Bus 136.00 AT
Flight — Paid by C.Fusillo {pcard) 5485.56
Seat Selection — paid C.Fusillo {pcard) )
Baggage fee — paid by DM Thompson 127.78 127.79
Accommodation:
paid by C.Fusiillo (pcard) :-25::?2
4210 paid by V.Petropoulos 52.7_,77_3
paid by DM Thompson tax 3.30 Euros
@ 1.505 4.97
Ground Transportation: 20744 ]
Paid by EDC Finance- T Dot O Limo o742 207. . 1. 21.19
4220, Paid by DM Thompson 47454 V17. 37
4230 Paid by Ana Salvagna 568.66
Paid by pcard Debbie Gedz 124.20
Sundry Expenses
10 days @ up to $100/day 1000 USD 1,320.00
OCAD or BUS per diem allowance
4230 OTHER: Meeting Expenses 48.00 Euro 72.06
Mtg wiCity of Paris paid by DM Thompson 925 DKK 188.58
Mtg w/Ambassador City of Copenhagen 8.00 Euro 12.04
InterContinental Marseille 31.45
Gift Book paid by Debbie Gedz credit card
Total Expenses {7,555 Temw HST
Less: Advances & Prepayments 11-$003[0, 12-S0L3F[12-5vbit2 , (2 - 50H40C, 12-51166
n-5344b, Document No. 12-53179,12-53985, 12 -3¢ 86, 12-546€7, 1-sH960
1234947, Registration fees / 2 485.56
12-$%g, Travel EDC Paid by C.Fusillo {pcard) 2’746.73 3.25 HST
(2-53491, Accommodation Paid by EDC (pcards CF & VP) :’I.ﬂ'r'-ﬁ! 20844 2119
iz-535%0, Ground Transporation Paid by EDC - 0025783 124.20 '
1257875, ~Ground Transportation Paid by D.Gedz pcard 900 USD 4—1—?9-99 [,195.00
Z-S7356 Sundry Expenses 1998483480 Paid by EDC ~jq¢ il &
12-3877 / | Ground T, -Pidd bny DM ok 171.37
- Paid by A- 5
J th imr:“ Pavd ~Ged - ¢ ;i? ‘?§
TOTAL | Payable to M individual / O City 5537 44
FHTSMT
Approval
Signature of Trave ate /
lfet /9 =0
For Council Staff travel A i
Member of Council: ate "’/
8 . 0 allo
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Members of Council
Notification of Travel

Submit this form to your CSR at least 10 business days before the travel or conference/seminar.

Travel Details

Name of Traveller:
Michael Thompson

& Member of Council [ Staff

® business travel
O office travel

O conferencefseminar*
*Out-of-Province Conference report is required for
Conference attendance outside of Ontario

Name of Event:
Mayor Tory's European Mission

Dates

from: 10/05/2019 to: 10/13/2019

Travel Destination:
France (Paris & Marseille) Denmark (Copenhagen), Sweden
(Stockholm)

O within GTA
O outside GTA & within Ontario
X outside Ontario or Canada

Purpose of Travel:

DM Thompson to promote Toronto as a gateway to the North American market; meet with potential FDI
prospects & advance local relationships. Attend C40. See attached.

Estimated Travel Costs (should include GST and all other applicable taxes)

Cost Centre To Be Charged: EDQ154
Functional Area Code: 1540400000

Exchange Rate Canadian
1 USD =1.31 CAD $

Registration Fees:

1 DKK =0.197CAD n/a

Travel:

Air O Train O Bus

O Personal Automobile km @ $0. cents/km

2094.01

Accommeodation:
5 day(s)@$ ~275. perday including taxes
26

1376.32

Ground Transportation:
taxi(s)
[ carrental
O other - specify:

400.00

Sundry Expenses:
9 day(s) @ $100.00 JCAD/®US per day

900.00 1179.00

Total Estimated Costs:

5049.33

[ ] Registration Fees

[] Travel

[ Accommodation

] Ground Transportation
<] Sundry Expenses

Prepayment/advances requested for the following costs:

Approval

| certify that all estimated costs relatin
Signature of Traveller:

For Council Staff travel, Approving Sig

Funds Authorization

For funds from the Council Budget:
| have confirmed that approved
funds are available for this purpose.

Clerk/Designate:

Gl

Date

gi&x.a\ﬁ

For funds from other budgets:
| have confirmed that approved
funds are available for this purpose.

) Palgt ¢luline

Sort 13119




9/24/2019 iteh.ca - Booking Confirmation

EAST 15 Kern Road, Toronto, Ontario M38 159
Tel (416) 9290886 Fax: (416) 929-8295
LA %a e v sr@toureastcom  GST# BEE752454RT0001

i foureast com

TOUR EAST HOLIDAYS (CANADA) INC.

A e,
-
To: Invoice
No: 1199192 -2
PNR Locator: EHRTUF
Date: Fri, Sep 20, 2019
For: Salvagna / Ana Handled By ; Neeraj Sohpaul
Thompson ! Michael- Ticl(eting BY ! Monica Chang (BP)
Customer No 1 G9999 ( BA)
Items Description Base Fares GI:ISS.TTI Misc Taxes Items Total
AC 9460738281 for Salvagna [ Ana
$974.00 $3.25  $668.29 $1,645,54
Billed to CA X0x x00¢ 000 N
AF 9460738283 for Salvagna / Ana
$210.00 $0.00 $64.85 $274.85
Billed to CA %000 Xxxx 3000 N
DY 9460738287 for Salvagna / Ana
$103.00 $0.00 $31.62 $134.62
Billed to ¢a 000 30000 0
KL 9460738285 for Salvagna / Ana
$227.00 $0,00 $67.55 $294,55
Billed to €A XX oo xo R
AC 9460738282 for Thompson / Michael I
$974.00 $3.25  $668.29 $1,645.54
Billed to €A %00 300 0 [N
AF 9460738284 for Thompson / Michae! [
$210.00 $0.00 $64.85 $274.85
Billed to ¢A 3000 x000¢ 00 N
DY 9460738288 for Thompson / Michae! [N
$103.00 $0.00 $31.62 $134.62
Billed to cA %0 %0000 300 I
KL, 9460738286 for Thompson / Michae! I
$227.00 $0.00 $67.55 $294,55
Billed to CA 00 000 0 N
Subtota]  $3,028.00 $6.50 $1,664.62 $4,699.12
Total $4,699.12
Charge on Credit Card $4,699.12
Balance Due 4$0.00

The following itincrary is for reference only and may not reflect any updates and changes from Airlines.

AIR CANADA From Toronto On (YYZ) to Paris De Gaulle (CDG)

Flight Number:880 3763 Miles, Non-Stop

Economy Class ( S )

EQP; 77w Departure Date ; 10/4/2019 7:30:00 PM Arrival Date : 10/5/2019 8:40:00 AM

bookingb2c.loureast.com/gitsinviinvaice.aspx?invnum=1199192&seqnum=2&unitiD=BA

-

3



9/24/2019

iteh.ca - Booking Confirmation

TOUR EAST HOLIDAYS (CANADA) INC.

EAST 15 Kern Road, Toranto, Ontario M3B 159

Tel: (416) 929-0885 Fax: (416) 929-8295

Emeil: air@toureast.com  GST# 866752454RT0O001

www toureast.com
v,

JEE

AIR FRANCE

Flight Number:6002
Economy Class (M )
EQP: Airbus A319

KLM ROYAL DUTCH AIRLINES
Flight Number:1264

Economy Class ( H )

EQP: 73w

KLM ROYAL DUTCH AIRLINES
Flight Number;1127

Economy Class ( H }

EQP: Boeing 737

NORWEGIAN AIR INTL

Flight Number:3212
o P Class

EQP: Boeing 737

AIR CANADA

Flight Number;2154
Economy Class (V)
EQP: 32a

AIR CANADA

Flight Number:877
Economy Class (V)
EQP: 77w

Terminal 1 Aerogare 2 Terminal A

From Paris Orly {(ORY} to Marseille (MRS)
404 Miles, Non-Stop

Departure Date : 10/8/2019 6:40:00 AM Arrival Date : 10/8/2019 8:00:00 AM
Oriy 1 Terminal 1b

From Marseille (MRS) to Amsterdam (AMS)
614 Miles, Non-Stop

Departure Date : 10/9/2019 6:30:00 AM Arrival Date : 10/9/2019 8:40:00 AM
Terminal 1b Main Terminal

From Amsterdam (AMS) to Copenhagen (CPH)
393 Miles, Non-Stop

Departure Date : 10/9/2019 9:45:00 AM Arrival Date : 10/9/2019 11:05:00 AM
Main Terminal Terminal 3

From Copenhagen (CPH) to Stockholm Arlanda (ARN)
311 Miles, Non-Stop

Departure Date : 10/10/2019 5:10:00 PM Arrival Date : 10/10/2019 6:20:00 PM
Terminal 2 Terminal 5

Salvagna [ Ana : Seat 07C
Thompson / Michael [ ; Seat 070

From Stockholm Arlanda (ARN) to Frankfurt (FRA)
732 Miles, Non-Stap

Departure Date ; 10/13/2019 1:10:00 PM Arrival Date : 10/13/2019 3:15:00 PM
Terminal 5 Terminal 1

From Frankfurt (FRA) to Toronto On (YYZ)
3960 Miles, Non-Stop

Departure Date : 10/13/2019 5:10:00 PM Arrival Date : 10/13/2019 7:30;00 PM
Terminal 1 Terminal 1

bookingb2c.loureast. com/eitsinviinvoice.aspx?invnum=1199192&seqnum=2&unitiD=RA

23



Connie Fusillo

From; Air Canada <confirmation@aircanada.ca>

Sent; September 24, 2019 1:31 PM

To: Connie Fusillo

Subject: Air Canada - ANA SALVAGNA - 04-Oct/YYZ-CDG (boaking ref LRCEX) - Seat selection
confirmation

Se=2:¥ PLEASE DO NOT REPLY TO THIS E-MAIL se**2x

AIR CANADA @®
Seat selection confirmation

Your Seat Sefection is confirmed

Please print/retain this page for your financial records {for taxation, expense claim or credit card
reconahation purposes). Thank you for choosing Air Canada and we look forward to welcoming you on
board.

Booking Date: Sep 20, 2019 Passengers ANA SALVAGNA
' MIcHAELIEEEE THOMPSON

emergency exit row seat at any time prior to boarding or during the flight, The

E Please note that Air Canada reservas the right to move any passenger from an
w
Preferred sest charge will be refunded in this case.

® If you decide to change your flight through your eriginal boaking source, please make sure to
advise A Canada Reservations so that we can transfer your travel option(s) to your new Right
{subfect to availability).

¢ If you decide to eancel your fiight please make sure to advise A Canada Reservabions first so
that we can refund any Preferred seat or ratain the value of your pald advance seat selaction,

* Il you are reassigned to another seat, we ask that you contact Customer Relations to request
any seat selection refund, To request a refund prior ta travel, please contact Ar Canada

Recaryation
Booking Information
Booking Referance, LRCEXI " Customer Cara
: b S, s .
LUFTHANSA: J18Q1B LD e

These additional confirmation numbers have been provided for your

convenience. You can use them when contacting other airlines for seat Flight Arrivals and

assignment or reservation assistance with this trip. Departures
1-888-422-7533

Electronic Ticketing confirmed. This is your official *For use from phanes in
itinarary/recaipt. Canada, the continental USA,
Main Contact Hawaii and Alaska,
ANA SALVAGN.
Online Services g
Select Seatg get more seating options for my fight.

a (change, cancel, upgrade).

Alert e of fight status changes directly to my mobMe phone or email.
h check anline if my fight is on time.

1




ﬂ'_';; Flight D83212 is op d by Norwegian. Please check in directly at the Norwegian
counter. Certan smakier carriers conduct sipoit operabans through the ticketing counters of

larger airlines
Frankfurt
Stockholm
Y« Arlanda (ARN), SE e o 2h05 324 Basic |
AC9154 Sun 13-Oct 2019 ] V. s
13:10 - § Sun 13-Oct 2019

15:15-1

() Flght ACO154 is operated by Lufthansa. Please check in directly at the LuRthansa
counter. Certain smaller camers conduct airpart operations through the ticketing cownters of

larger awlines
Frankfurt Toronto
@ Frankfust Intl. Pearson Inttf. ﬂ
(FRA), DE (YYz), on o 8hr20 7w MV
ACB77  Sun 13-Oct 2019 Sun 13-Oct 2019 MS
17:10-1 19:30-1

11 M: Meal {Lunch or Dinner), B: freakfast, S: 2nack or Brunch, G: Linkt Lunch,

Operated by ' Air France,  Kim-royal Dutch Aurlines, ) Norweglan, 4 Lulthansa
Passenger Information

_i1: ANA_s_iLVAaij : A_.du!t, Ticket Number: 0149460738281
Frequent, Flyer Pgm : None Meal Preference :
Payment Card : 100000000000- Special Needs :
Seat Selection : AC 680 (YYZ-CDG) - 23H
AC 877 (FRA-YYZ) - 21H
- 2: MICHAE LI THOMPSON ;| Adult, Ticket Number: 0145460738282
Frequent Flyer Pgm ; ﬁ Meal Preference :
Payment Card : XXXJOODOOOOQ- Special Needs :
Seat Selection ; AC 880 (YY2-CDG) - 218
AC B77 (FRA-YYZ) - 19H

None
Nene

None
None

Additional Charges

Purchase Summary

Passenger Type Adult
Flight 1 -

Standard Seat - Aisle {Segment 1) 68.00
Flight § -

Standard Seat - Aisle {Segment 8) 68.00
Canada Goods and Services Tax (GST/HST #10009-2287 RT00O01) _..0.00_
Total additianal charges and taxes {per passenger) *  136.00 ""‘\

Number OFf Passengers 2 A
Joir

Grand Total - Canadian Dollar (CAD) “ $272.00 %

<; P

MasterCard Credit/Debit Card xooo-so00-xoc JF Amount paid: $272.00

Payment Information

The following amount {tax Inclusive) will appear on your credit card or debit card statement;

* Air Canada: $272.00 (Seat Selection)




Date émis. : 08/10/2019 SELF
Page : 1
Facture N° : PROFORMA

Client ! SALVAGNA ANA
Personne(s) : 2
Chambre :
Arrivée : 05/10/2019
Départ : 08/10/2019
DATE LIBELLE PUHT  TvA Py TTC TOTAL TTC
N’ Résa: 190908821
05/10/19 2 Argt. Stand.Sgl. M5.47 A 270.00 540.00
2 Taxe de séjour 18z 2.88 5.76
Arrhes (910045) ~270.00
Arrhes (910046) -270.00
06/10/19 2 Argt. Stand.sg]. 24545 A 270.00 540.00
2 Taxe de séjour 288z 2.88 5.76
07/10/19 2 Argt. Stand.sgl. 15,45 2 270.00 540.00
2 Taxe de séjour 18 2z 2.88 5.76
Total prestations 1637.28
Total reglé -540.00
SOLDE (EURQ) 1097.28 37

(o]
A,Sf’wp‘bp i ﬂ#W)s"d'

Tx (%) : 10.00(A) 20.00(8) 0.00(xz)

Tva d 147.27 0.00 0.00
HT 2 1472.73 0.00 17.28
e : 1620.00 0.00 17.28

CHATEAY FRONTENAC. 54, Rue Pierre Charron, 75008 PARIS | Tel.:+33 €0)}1 33 23 13 13 Fax:+33 (O)1 53 23 13 00 | hotal@hfrontenac.com - www.hfrontenac.com
SA Frontenac au capital de 1.993.950 Euros | Siret: $5207870100018 | APE: 5510Z | Tva Intra.: FR12352078701



Date é&mis. : 08/10/2019 SELF
Page 01
Facture N° : PROFORMA
Client ! SALVAGNA ANA
Personne(s) : 2
Chambre :
Arrivée : 05/10/2019
Départ : 08/10/2019
DATE LIBELLE PUHT T PU T TOTAL TTC
N Résa: 190908821
05/10/19 2 Argt. stand.sgl. 25,95 a 7. 540.00
2 Taxe de séjour 185 2 2.RR 5.76
Arrhes (910045) =-270.00
Arrhes (910046) -270.00
Arrhes (910045) -548.64
06/10/19 2 Argt. Stand.sgl. 245.48  a 270.00 540.00
2 Taxe de séjour rm 2z 2.8 5.76
07/10/19 2 Argt. Stand.sgl. 245,45 a 270.00 540.00
2 Taxe de séjour 288 2z 2.88 5.76
Total prestations 1637.28 oiAL
Total réglé -1088.64 & Re=mS.
SOLDE (EURO) 548.64 & .

CHATEAL FRONTENAC. 54, Hue Pierre cCharron, 75008

SA Frontenac ay capital de 1.993.950 Euros ! Sicet: 55207870100018 | APE: 55102

% 218 (Y Gunas

/

Tx (%) :

SMAACN A

Tva
HT
Trc

TVA Intra.: FR12552078701

ToAL- PeX. fegsan

Aompsad o 70

10.00¢A) 20.00(8) 0.00(x2)

147.27 0.00 .00
472,73 0.00 17.28
1620.00 0.00 17.28

PARIS | Tel.:+31 (031 53 23 13 13 Fax:+1d {0)1 53 23 13 00 | hotelChfrontenac.com www .hFronterac.com



() INTERCONTINENTAL

MARSEILLE - HOTEL DIEU

Mr Michael Thompson
100 Queen SL W,, Sth Floor East

Toronto ON M5H 2N2
Canada
13-11-19
Arrival Dale . 08-10-19 Involce No. : 203988
Deparlure Date : 05-10-19 PagaNo. : 1suri
Cashisr : TOLLIEM
Room N* 1216
Référence : :
Date Description Qi PUHT TVA PUTTC DebilEUR  Credit EUR

0e-10-19 Taxe de Sajour

Gl G .- - a
3.30 3.30

08-10-19 *Accommodalion

1
1 191 .82 A 211.00 211.00
a4 T T @ c an a
08-10-19 Deposit Transfer at Check-In 1 211.00
03-10-19 MasterCard 1 aa
Total EUR 214.30 (D a
Balance_EfUR 0.00
NET EUR VAT EUR
A-VAT 10% ]
C - Non Taxable [ ]
Tolal Gross
Toia ol @oommm

VAT, paid on dabit

Il was a pleasure lo welcome you at InterContinenlal Marsellle Hotel Dieu as IHG Rewards Club valued gusst.
Your account will be creditad with the appropriate paints for this stay.

We look forward to welcoming you back.

cmnmluﬂnmuuasasmnﬁnuwunwmmmmmuumwmmpmmmw [HG Marsella SAS, *Suivant far¥cle

Lul-eduMwﬂumhulmmapﬁmmlmm“paﬂhienmmw”hﬂlwm muummnmmm
poinis de mwhgewnmrannraml.rlniuen ne sail Pas o

pour anficipd. L iy o
p urmLulamcmmcummumlmam.owun‘mlzmsuulnm-zmr
1, Place Davie!, 13002 Marselile, France ***=* - T#. : +33 (0] 13424242 - marselle@ihg.com -www.inlerconinental. comimarsedle
SAS Marseliie Patacs ou capital te 37 000 Eurns RCS 484 811 B35 Nerhene - + Sktge social Coeur Détonse - Tour @ - La Dédensa 4 - 100, oy 2400
Courtervolo - Soclidh Gestonnain - IHG Marsetia

Géndral de Goutle,
SAS ¢is au 5, Ptace de TOpira, 75009 Parls - BNP Paribes A Cantraia (BAN FR7G 3000 4008 2800 D120 1127 576 - BIC :
BNPAFRPFPAC ID.TVA FR1D 494 611 538

—— ey m— i —




Scandic

COPY OF RECEIPT

Mich:ael Thompson

Guest Nana 1 Michael Thompson
11203

Arrival 110,18.19

Depa

Confirmation N

Follo Mo

5 le Contl. !, S 18.11.19

Data Descriptian Sum

10.10.19 Internal Degosit Traasler -8,595.00
Code

10.10,19 Accommodation 2,320.00

11.10.1% Accommedation 1,350.00

12.18.19 Accommodation 1,915.00
—
To Pay: .00

Total incl, vat &,5935.0058x%

Total excl. vat 3. 08.395EK

Taotal vat 708.81 SEX

Vat 12% 706,61 SEX{  5,995.00)

h-uumll:mrmiall !u-n:t-;lmd
fepnsernd 4: Siachimbon | Commany reg  Yitogeion
-:us“d”'lmll_mh SE-D11 70 Stwchhubn, Seeden

Cheparaly Lassias Tek: +86M51P 3 g0

BG. TI0-0001 | PG ANI%Bitank: Fao: vdf 8 517 32 11
dsedes | AN ot sl i) L
EEMALI0ONTILS HOODLRI M4 | SWitT -

HOLASESS e acandu il i
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TIVOLy

Y11 T YTYN

Hotel & Congress Cenler

ARP-HANSEN AHOTIL Grour

COPY OF INVOICE
Michas! Thampaon

Altn;

Company : Kpbanhavns Kemmune
Cverborgmaster Sekre

Room No : 0385

Arvival Dats :049.10.19

Departure Date : 10.10.19

Conf. No : 10673818

Cashier ID 1188 -TRB

Folla No : 066a8S

Date Dascription A

89.10.19 Room Incl Environmants! 138500
Fee

10.10.19 Mastercard 139500
Balance: 000
VAT 25% Room 230,52 DKK
VAT 25% FiB 21.48 DMK
VAT 25% Misc. T.00 DKK
Tolal Inel. VAT 1,93.00 DKK
Net Amount 1,118.00 DKK
Tolal VAT 279.00 DKK
Arnl Magnussona Gade 2
DOK-1577 Copsnhagen V
Tal: +45 4487 0250

wwrw.livellholalcom
BAN No., DK112608 3481747098 . SWIFT.:
NDEADKKIODO

Reg.No. 214 - Acciio, 181747098
CVRnr.S4 M2 10 VAT Ho.ateans e



ij X Efy'_r
Q(f‘op@oﬂ/\{:'\g\q o

T Dot O Limo Invoice
3099 Ferguson Drive [ ]
. Date Terms Invoice #
Burlington, ON L7M 0E7 !
| 21/10/2019 277
416-346-7378 R N .
tdotolimo@icloud.com
Invoice To ]
! City of Toronto |
| Atin. Debbie Gedz |
| |
Date of Service ; Customer Name l Description E Amount |
04102019 Councillor Michael | 3.30pm [ . C iricrmavional - 7400 |
| Thompson | airport transfer |
13/10/2019 | Councillor Michael | 7:30pm AC 877 from Frankfurt 1o 1 89.00 |
| Thompson |E- airport transfer ! |
| | [ ]
! 15% Gratuity | 24.45 I
3

-
Cocal Cry.d é//@%poﬁzgz,o,

DM l—ﬂ\omﬂof
Dol / < Yoq

10008 D

L

|

Sales Tax Summary

HST (ON)@13 0% 2119
Total $208 64

GST/HST No. 813776465



BMO 9 Bank of Montreal

BMO World Elite Mastercard

Card Number
Customer Name

Statement Date: Oct. 24, 2010
I

PERIOD COVERED BY THIS STATEMENT
Sep. 25, 2019 - Oct. 24, 2018

TRANS POETING
DATE DATE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NO, AMOUNT (3}
Oct. 5 Oct.7  +/EUR2.8061.500000000 RATP PARIS  FRA 827914274807
Ocl. 5 Oct.7  -JVEUR4B.00@1.501250000 TABAC 5T PAUL PARIS  FRA 861628116603
locL 6 Oct.B PEURG7.0081.500208507 RELAISDELENT  PARIS  FRA 881421116501
loct. 8 Oct.9 EURB.100'1.500000000 RELAY 362012PX ORLY AEROGAREFRA  BB1680116500
—={0cl. & Ocl.9  LWEUR4D,00@1.501250000 AR FRANGS0578266048005 ROISSY CHARLEF 532829425023
Oct. 9 Oct. 10 -PKK238.9900.201095280 Taxa 4x35 Vanloess  DNK 280000466801
=lbct. 8 Oct. 10 KK189,0080.201058201 Taxi 4X27 Kastrup DNK 280006644492
Ig:t 9 Oct. 10 PDKK46.0000.201088956 TINAULLAJENSEN  Kobeshavn K DNK 035350060774
et 9 Oct. 10 URS5.5001.500000000 RELAY 373175PX MARIGNANE FRA BB1952116606
“"|DI:L 8 Qct. 11 ! KK255.8500.202032440 Dantaxi 4x48 Virum DNK 110005885128
Ocl. 10 Oct. 11~ DKK262.4000,202019617 Taxa 4x35 Vanloese DNK 280001081128
Qct, 10 Oct. 11 JDKK144:0000.20_1944444 Taxi 4X27 Kastrup DNK 280000971056
Oct. 10 Ocl 11 DKi113.0080,201946802 Tax 4X27 Kastup DNK 280001077903
iOct. 9 Oct. 11 » DKKS6.0080,.201965606 Steffs T2 Pier A57  Kastup  DNK 120000035421
={oct. 9 Oct. 11 EURS2.3001 505417118 INTERCONTINENTA  MARSEILLE FRA 881061116603
~0ct. 10 Oct. 11 VSEK350,00@0.139257142 i *Arlanda Expres ~ STOCKHOLM SWE 035363705034
=l0ct. 9 Oct. 11 YPEURAS.0081.505333333 AIR FRANGE ROISSY CDG CEFRA 572736695167
10 OCclLi4  PDKK33.0000.201818181 Stefts T2 PierAS7  Kastup  DNK 120000598062
10 Oct.14  PSEKB2.0000.139146341 Scandic Hotels Contine Stockholm SWE 120000820326
11 Oct.14  PSEK307.0000.139250814 Griffing Stockholm SWE 530003312881 az.75% |
~loct. 10 Oct.14  JPDKK934.25@0.201851752 CAFE NORDEN KOBENHAVN K. 005154800821 188.58v )"
~Oct.12  Oct.14 . SEKG0.00040.139222222 168 - T-CENTRALENS 1 STOCKHOLM SWE 728553077103 12,53}/
=0cl 11 Oct, 14  ~SEK210,00@0.130238005 TAXI STOCKHOLM STOCKHOLM SWE 728540785505 29 24U}
oL 11 Oct.14  /SEK114.0060.439210526 TAXI STOCKHOLM STOCKHOLM SWE 728549819783 158
12 Oct.14  »SEKS9.0000.139191919 KEBAB HOUSE / STOCKHOLM SWE 512873846477 13.78¢
13 Ocl.14  PSEK99.0000.139191919 HMSHOST SWEDEN AB  STOCKHOLM-ARL 522579280018 13.78
E 13 Oci.15  PSEK124.0000.138358208 1642 WHS p3 StockholmariaSWE 110006629166 18.54
12 Oct. 15 PSEKS9.0000.135135583 SPG ARENA CATERING 2 STOCKHOLM S 552670234586 515,
e = S ChRollAY . B

Estimated Time 1o Repay: !f you only make the minimurn monthly payment, the estimated time to pay off your balance including intarest is 35
years and 10 months. We assume thal the current annue! inlerest rate of purchases will apply throughout the repayment period. Please see
your BMO Mastercard Cardholder Agreement for more information.
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Al Laima Lot Lo

Box 130
10122 STGCHHOLM
Tfa: «3E771-720 200
niwe . ar lzidazxpress. se
ar lardazapi cssiatraln,.se
Org. nr . 9563003745

10 ek tober 2019 18:29
Kyitto #268393

¢ for 350, Valid !

merth 350,00
350,00 kr

Totalt

Moms B % 19,81 kr
Kor thetaining 350.60-£r

Mastercard contactless

ALD:ACOOOCOUNAI0N0
TVR:0C00008001
Reterens: 4CKOWKGSKG

A-Train ABi:s travel conditions
applies

80

Crdernummer

12¢ttle,com

10 oktober 2019 18:29
Cashier: VEAT

80

Grder number



AR Starst -kholns Lokal trafik

Momsrez + - SESS6013068301 Bilett/TiCket

2019-10-12 14:07154
AB Storstockholins Lokal trafik

Kvitto .
Enkelbiljettovusen
Erkaelbiljett_vuxen
Giltig fr)o m 2019-10-12/1405 | Uywen
Giltig t o'm 2019-10-12:15:24 15'24 12 0kt 2019
e
fintal Priz -—- o
Uuxan 1 45,00 Ki Kopt/14:07, 12 okt 2019
N - Giltig till 15:24, 12.0kt 2019
Totalt | 45,00 kr Priz 45 kr (62 moms 2.55 kr)
yarav: moms '(67) 2599 kr Automatne £10052
A
TR/ Bl& linje Fors.
Férsaljningsstallenr 201200
Organisationsnr 5567627152
fipparat ESH 0CE10D52
Operatorskort 2577709051

Spasabeittet, det/behévs vid
e )

"T’Riﬂilr—J

T\ e
\P\tzeﬁvxdffB
Shdddhdn. Lakeo
~stickhioi.. Lokl trafik
o BESSLS 83301
2019-10-12 14107 Biljett/Ticket

Kvitts HB Storstockholms Lokaltrafik
Enkelblljett_vuxen il

Giltfg fr o m 2019-10-12 14105 EﬂkElbll]Qtt.VUKQn

Giltig 't o m 2019-10-12 15124 | Huken

fintal Pris i

o L s 15:24,-12 okt 2019

Totalt S 3 ;g'aa';; Kapt 14:02% 12 okt 2019

i \ ’ Giltig till 15124, 12°okt 2019

av_moms (62) 2135 kr Pris-45 kr (67 moms-2.55 kvl
Automatnr E10052

NTR Bl4& linje Férs, Biljettnr 00897
Forsal jningsstsl lenr 201200
Organisationsnr 5567627152
fApparat ESH 00E 10052
Ope. at* rekort 2577789051

Spara kvittgt- det behdvs vid qo KL
terkép .
#1343



TaXA 4x39

in 0g-16 2014
| 1145 Stut 1340
vy Tered L1154

o 434005341 Tw 644
ter1 CPR - wLpot 1, Al Pl
05

top ]

fa1 distonne (ki) R V]
wialtid fhoies) 4.2

Yy oaet il pa atiesscn iw 2!
Startpris KAl
Wrselspris 184 00
T“HGHFTZTPFO 243 00
Gebt 5.99
Total (KK) %9

¥\

wa a4 X 3h .
1 hm-is f\”u
b Vo ue '\<\
U adh Wdwauith \\
i e, 21314815 )(W
[ f \I
Qé\' 12 u0

010-19-09 \

w, L7 293, 00

Goehyi LAY 0, 4
Taral Pk 238. 44
Hasntercard S, Ut
Cont .o

ARKY KK '

Terw’ S 20?2 elig
HEAS

vhbaott

KT Hels e et inLTg
ATC 00093 AT 000000
All AGOODDILDA TG0
PSAH 175 74078-000062 1063
ARC- 00 siatus 0000
Aut. kode aosTo?
neE siang ftor tserel

Korthoiders hopi
Gebyier kab foreknme ved
betal ing oed kreditkort

UOKNE 0AD TAA 4K35 APP [N
VIL IPHONE FLEDR ANDRUIB

UWH EnXa DK



4 X 48 7 DANTAXI

BESTIL F" TAXINORD TAXI
- UbtH VENWTETID -

R DERES EGEN BDOKINGKOGE

YL ]

1828 FBRER HR - 2

09-0kT-2018 AL

(L.: 17:46

RL.: 18:09
TAKST HR: 1
STARTGEBYR bt 49,08
KBRSEL K¢ B.10 0ib 72,00
[ TRETAKST k¥ 148,00
EKSTRA Y 0,00
KORTBETALIHG DFE 249,00

(EUR  35,89)

DATO: 09-OKT-2019 HOTA ¢ 12524
Kort: xxxx xoxx xo N

Dantax) 4x48
Kongevejen 135
2830 Uirem
62924811
45956666

2819-10-09 1e 08

FAaNARANNRED S n LR A NE RN

APPROVED

AR AR RS AR RN NN YRENER]

AHOUNT DhE 249,00

“EE DEK 6,85
TOTAL 1144 255,85
PIH USED

Hastercard PSH: 01

LA LR E A REEDN XN

TERH: 17363PPB3773857
HE.NO: 580323
Call 000 PBS 072042

ATC: 00061  AED: 198601
AID: ADDOOODOOD4E010

ARC: 00

TUR: 0000001000

TSI: EBOD

Order: 005968

HerchantID: 65451861
Auth.no: 304806799655

-~ TAK FOR TUREN -

4 5) b9



Aal dAnan
g glerd3nde !
TT0 Y a=1 ¥

[ S I B ! LR
FUR: 1%

| #b se b

Mo teyn3idl
AL R
[EFIV:

ne 13

EERTA U b

[N HE 1w O ol ]
nlLsubb . MR ER LTI
nlh: U UOOER RN
PSpilt 9374978 POONs0387T9
b 200 Talli0B0n

TCRI T B

LA R TR KRN L - H
TIOG O At al

[N B L PR N B |

TN 7O S LS S

LN I NI AL 13121
b i Lh el wtund
My by o 2wl B [ LY |

IR AT S

TERIT o] 3918 5-046981
[T

BLovbie
t Ll He HE sl 1 2edly
o S s RrEDII9uR|
nibs aoBuoOnNoSlulY
Fohl: %Ev4978-0000503808
ks STRaTUS sOnn
T I (IE LR R

Wy EedET-nTERD

From O{E({SC&h-W’
Ainnrts Joend b
40 hatel .

% 2% .60

Arow ksde
vt presedehe
of  Lu\d <cic

por e {v\{-é"vh/

#h 249.0¢



sebspi

lananeles

Gebyr

Total (K

LR

15eatundy wi!
Y2 Vand tuc

0, tH)

211 00

246, 00
6. a0

02 40

i

i el 3UN0004
Mo 2151841

Ha-10-10

th
hyr

wal

asterea
{XX ¥¥xn
lern”

H

el D80RHG
Ajld
Ponit
M

DOHNL G
11 ¥

1L 03

inn Zhli, 04

14 ii, 40

GRE 267,40
Pa

e e - 170
ouoe G00411GTTB
Aklk 1806ul
AR OL DA 10E0
Y58y, i -G000a007 1 |
STATUS 0060
023437
Autoriseret
P s hopi
Topebonpe ved
Fredethort

b
Al

Wy “L

#S3.01



T

J:’E'@@E{HQE.M

150000

ww. taxistockholm, se
UVITTO
IR: @53475-01
MU

TAXI INFORMARTION

TAXIID: 008304
REGHR HEU 848
Feohig 6524213
SUERT LH LA iy
€0 335
$E416 M s

Wit 556746-3241

|.'F|n KOMS| 5939
PIOMB: 7019-82-22 13-99

EG 3 d
in | URHTETAZH: 2019 jo 1t ' 05
SLUT: 01918 1% 1020
TIDSATGANG: 00:21
HoRSTRACKA: 1 1B KM
varauv framkcining .17 kM
STARTAUGIFT: 45.00 KR
F ~ UaNTR
0. 000kn 4:3lmin 39.57 KR
TARIFF 1

3.008Bkm  1@:92min 125.439 KR
BETAL INFORMATION

TX. PRIS: 219,023 KR
SUNMA: 219,20 KR
TOTHL: 210.89 KR
HOMS NETTD

6.eex: 198, 11 11.83 KR
TARIFF

RGN TIP SIRRFAYG. KR/ KRUTIN
[ - FRA § 4580 000  8.00
F-uwhia s 45.80 900 52500

IARIFT 1 $ 45.98 12,88 520,80
1YP §: UG- OCh 1100€B{T, B: waG- ELLER TiDOEDIT

K5:5:.21

Transaklionsinformat jon
But ksnr: 57674713
4172235
Yerm 1d: 14350PP811890823
2019-18-11 13:2¢
KoP
(PURCHASE 3
BELOPP:  SEKZ210.08

BODKANT

CAPPROVED)

RESR ARk EELN

Mastercard

Personl ig kod

Cal 7 0908 SHE 133 995282
Ret nr: 384010502454
AED 190681

AID RA20BAI04 1019

ARC 00

RTC @9a73

PSN 01

TC 4875E2AB2AABODER
TS| EQQ@

TUR 000000 1600
Ordernr: 19448

SPHRA KU1 TTOT
KUNDENS EXEMPLAR

KUNDCENTER
@8 - 728 27 @0
kundStaxistarbhnlm cm
Ak

’tVOVUl fo

Al oeb

42924



TAKE

LHTOCKHOLM

30000

wuit, taxistockholm.se
KUITTO
NR: 00D453-021
EMU

THATINFORMATIOH

IRXLID: om
REGHR LUF
ForBKe i udi

TAKE a8 | STOCKHOLH
0¥ 887
SC 81 37 STOF
weidd
5185
NECRCNEN L
BETALFORM
BIKN.NR: 37003073

RESEINFORMRARTION
START: 2019-18-11 17:21
START UPMTETAXA:2013-10-11 17:28

SLUT 2019-10-11 17:34
T1DSATLANG: 80:13
KBRSTRACKA: 2.96 KM
varav framkorning: 1.72 Kif
STARTAUGIFT: 45.00 KR
<~ UANTA

@.000km @:08min 0.06 KR
IARIFF 2

1.227km 6:00min ~ 69.12 KR
BFETAL INFAR AT I ON

114,67 KR
1 € R
TAlL: 114.80 KK
5 NETTO
JA: 107.55 6.43 KR
ARIFF

AR l" S'IMHOUG. KR/KH KR/TIN
- FRAN B a8 8 OB

- URHtG S 45 BG 6.8
ARIFF 2 5, N 13.56 525 BB

1P S Wil IH TIDDEBIT, 8: UG- ELLER §{DDER
§:563¢

ransakt ionsin{ormat :on
fut 'ksnr; 57674713
4172235
Term.id: 15094PP814 19237
2019-10-11 17:34
KiP
(PURCHASE)
BELOPP:  SEK114.0@

GODKANT

(APPROVED)
TR
Mastercard

Personl ig kod

Cal 7 000 SWE 058 936802
Rei .nr: 304811300000
RED 190601

AID AOGOeOEOO4 1810
RRC 60

ATC 20o74

PSN 01

TC C239C12CACEF462R2
TS| EB00

TUR 209000 1000
Ordernr: 9384

SPARA KUITTOT
KUMDENS EXEHPLAR

KUNDCENTER
08 - 728 27 00
kund&tax st orkhnlm <o

drowe\ loncle

o hofel aft
[esh W‘“’-‘{‘V%’

q15 87



ClientReceipt

ACCEPTOR: AF

MERCHANT : AF MERCHANTID: AF POS: AFD539C8
ORLY WEST AIRPORT, NONE, PARIS

MASTERCARD
APP: Tran: , Op: 179761013057 13
‘ 6\.33454__
CHIP PIN
SALE
2019-10-08 03:24:54 Resp: 00 Auth: 03474Z
40.00 EUR

TRANSACT(ON APPROVED

PASSENGER RECEIPT/RECU PASSAGER EXGESS BAGGAGE TICKET
AIR FRANCE 080CT19 20400225 /RECU EXCEDENT DE BAGAGE
2011DC

THomrsoN MIcHAEL R
NOT VALID FOR TRANSPORTATIONM

/NON VALABLE AU TRANSPORT GENERAL CONDITIONS OF CARRIAGE
ARE AVAILABLE OM THE WEBSITE OF
EXURSS WEIAHT/EXCEDENT BAGAGE: 1PC JJBQIB VOUR AIRLINE
RATE PER Ko/PIECE: EUR - /LES CONDITICNS QENERALES OE
PRIX PAR KILO/PIECE TRANSPORT SONT DISPGNIELES SUR LE
RGUTING/PARCOURS ORY AF MRS SITE %EB DE LA COMPAGNIE
EUR 40, 00 ceeooosxo GG

NOT VALID FGR TR/AVEL NON VALABLE
AU TRANSPORT

Cus 40 0 oA L RIS D

4l (,0-0S (PD



A d ARk F Rk h bk A bk R h o s e e e e e e ——— Ak khkkkhkkkkk

EMD-057-8265974943 6 FiiD PASSENGER RrLEIPL/EMD RECU PASSAGER
AF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENT/AIR FRANCE SERVICES DIVERS ELECTRONIQUES

ATR FRANCE 090CT19 FR NOT VALID FOR

AIR FRANCE 20490396 7906 0027 /CHSU TRAVEL/
THOMPSON/MICHAEL I PNR JJ80QIB/1A NON VALABLE
BAGGAGE POUR TRANSPORT

hkErhk A Ak kA hkhik

CPN 1 BBC BAG EXCESS PIECE / Exc|l~dent bagage Pilice toutes cies
OPERATING CC:AF

ORIGIN:MRS

DEST :AMS

ICW: 0149460738282C1

EXCESS BAGGAGE/EXCEDENT DE BAGAGL'S3 1 pPC
RATE PER UNIT/PRIX A L'UNITE: EUR 45.00

RMKS/RMQUES: MRS AMS KIL 1264

CPN 2 BBC BAG EXCESS PIECE / Exc|—dent bagage Pilice toutes cies
OPERATING CC:AF :

ORIGIN:AMS

DEST :CPH

ICwW: 0149460738282C2 ;

EXCESS BAGGAGE/EXCEDENT DE BAGAGES 1 pC
RATE PER UNIT/PRIX A L'UNITE: EUR 45.00

RMKS/RMQUES: AMS CPH KL1127

MRS KL AMS KL CPH45EUR45END &¢4%27?4E?J221_,

EUR 45.00 cA
EUR NEW TAXES EXCH/
ORIG ISS/
EUR 45.00
FOID-

CART.. BANCAIRE EMV
CREDIT MUTUEL
A0GO0000041010
MesLercard

LE 09/10/19 A 05:07:1:
ATR FRANCF

MARTGNANE CLDEX

131778

42635958 42049517800014
11899

#xunessense /R
SF7BBAADFEDG2850

e 113 o $67.7: cap

45,00 EUR
DFBTT

TICKET CLTIENT
A CONSERVER

e




[NTERCONTINENTAL.

MARSEILLE - HOTEL DIEU

Mr Michael Thompson
100 Queen St. W., 9th Floor East
Toronto ON M5H 2N2

Canada
13-11-19
Arrival Date : 08-10-19 Invoice No. : 203988
Departure Date ; 09-10-19 Page No. 1surt
Cashier : TOLLIEM
Room N° ;216
Réféerence
Date Description Qté PUHT TVA PUTTC DebitEUR Credit EUR
08-10-19 La Brasserie "Les Fenétres" Diner 2 36.82 40.50 81.00 u‘/
08-10-19 Taxe de Séjour 1 3.30 3.30 -.3.30
08-10-19 *Accommodation 1 191.82 A 211.00 211.00
08-10-19 *Tabac 1 8.00 C 8.00 8.00 } v
08-10-19 Deposit Transfer at Check-In 1 211.00
09-10-19 MasterCard 1 92.30 - =
Total EUR 303.30 303.30
Loy - 5 -
O Gl = 1D.0Y Cad . Balance EUR 0.00
NET EUR VAT EUR
4.30 Lo A - VAT 10% 265.45 26.55
—fo P be fcl-nlau/ - '(./_17 (- C - Non Taxable 11.30
Total Gross
T Total 276.75 26.55 303.30
l.IJ qufl CRD V.A.T. paid on debit

It was a pleasure to welcome you at InterConlinental Marseille Hatel Dieu as IHG Rewards Club valued guest.
Your account will be credited with the appropriate points for this stay.

We look forward o welcoming you back.

Cel hilel est la propriéié de SAS Marseille Palace el est géré par IHG Marseille SAS. This holel is owned by SAS Marseille Palace and operated by IHG Marssille SAS, "Suivant 'arlicle
L.441-6 du Code du Commerce, tout retard de palement entrainera une pénalité ¢gale au taux dinlérét appliqué par la BCE & son opération de refinancement la plus récente majoré de 10
paints de pourcentage, sans qu'aucun rappel, ni mise en demeure ne soit nécessalre. Pas d'ascomple pour palement anticipé, L'indemnité forfaitaire pout frais de recouvrement dans les
transactions commerciafes prévues par l'arlicle L.441-6 du Code du Commarce est fixés a 40 Euros. Décret n*2012-1115 du 02-10-2012",

1, Place Daviel, 13002 Marseille, France ***** - T&l. : +33 (0)4 13424242 - marseille@ihg.com -www intercontinental.com/marseille
SAS Marseille Palace au capilal de 37 000 Euros RCS 494 611 635 Nanterre - Siege social Coeur Défense - Tour B - La Défense 4 - 100, Esplanade du Général de Gaulle, 92400

Courbevoie - Soclété Gestionnaire : IHG Marseille SAS sis au 5, Place de 'Opéra, 75009 Paris - BNP Paribas A Centrale IBAN : FR76 3000 4008 2800 0120 1127 576 - BIC :
BNPAFRPPPAC ID.TVA FR18 494 611 635



Va

'Dm‘d for 2

st (T
Ambfu‘?‘%f-@ddf; :
OLbile

Wwi Bl

2 Norden
.. ¥ caltenorden dk

96

10-10-1913 35 Bon 225851
Cafe Norden STUEN

De blev ekspederet af Lukas J
Kasse Standarrl

bkl ol i TH

salat 200,00

.aks 0,00

le salat 200,00

o Laks 0,00

Triple salat 200,00

v Kyling 000

Jacolysan 40 cl 65,00

» DELING 2 0 00

Tota 325,00
Heraf mams (25,00%) 185 00 &\%%Jg%
Kontant 25,00 9

G?sterg._acu- 11100 Ketx

":;96 d

[uid €or ¢
eﬂk(m»@

Mo Eb(.ﬂvnhﬂtA,

Tabac St Paul

127 rue saint £ ovine
75004 PARIS 4EME ARRUNDISSEMENT

TEL : 01-42-71-17-06 FAx :
SIREY : B3756422860018 fiPE :
TUA Intraconrunautaire : FR4GB37564228

[rail : n.chekirdyahoa,fr

Ticket N* : 197336
Le Samedi 05 Octobre 2019 21h54

TERRASSE 25.0u
TERRASSE 10,00
TERRASSE 10,00
Hentant total TIC 48,00 LUR
Hontant TUR & 10,40 4,36 FUR
Kontant total TUA 4,36 £
Hantant tutal HT 13,64 Filk
“aije * draBon a4, 0u

CARTF BANCATRE

ADOODOO00 10 10

Master card

il 05 luriy A 21:47:49%
TABAC ST payy - 3
THPARTS

1793498 E475642>

ot yed2-800018
ARBBRERBRER S
2872GDF63C65815F

001 000003 106 ¢ @

NO AUTO: 042067

MONTANT

48.00
DEBIT EUR
TICKET CLIENT
A CONSERVER

g 30k
Cdin



From: Uber Receipts <uber.france@uber.com>
Date: October 6, 2019 at 15:30:17 GMT+2

Subject: Your Sunday afternoon trip with Uber

Tolal: €27.98
Uber Sun, Oct 06, 2019

Thanks for riding, Ana

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this afternoon.

Total €27.98

Trip fare €27.98



Subtotal €27.98

Amount Charged

4

—

uu- Switch ( €27.98 )

Visit the tnp page for more information, inclucing invaices {(whera available)

ki, u/ Lawresd T elhe
' {
H‘m‘é’c {D Af(fdc’t(/ des [.umieres

Sond . Ocz.2e o

You rode with Paul Valery

ide?
4.73 % Rating How was your ride?

..fl-"" . @ RATLE ORFLIP
m Paul Valery is known for:

Excellent Service

Issued on behalf of E.u.r.l CPV TRANSPORTS



03:03pm
51 Rue Pierre Charron,
75008 Paris, France

03:29pm
31 Rue Rochebrune, 75011

Paris, France

Invite your friends and family.

Get $5 off your next ride when you refer a friend to

try Uber. Share code: anas57yue

REPORT LOST ITEM > CONTACT SUPPORT > ' MY TRIPS)

L}

Uber




From: Uber Receipts <uber.france@uber.com>
Date: October 6, 2019 at 20:24:40 GMT+2

Subject: Your Sunday evening trip with Uber

Uber

Thanks for riding, Ana

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this evening.

Total

Trip fare

Subtotal

Total: €14.40
Sun, Oct 08, 2019

€14.40



Amount Charged
(') | Switch RET440T

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

KBace 70
HorelL-

You rode with Lotfi

ide?
4.66 4 Raling How was your ride?

IRATE ORIIP.

Lotfi is known for:

Excelient Service

Issued on behalf of SUN VTC



08:08pm
13 Rue Saint-Benoit, 75006
Paris, France

s 08:24pm
52 Rue Pierre Charron,
75008 Paris, France

BAlcw 7o /767?;‘2 .
Groosle:
P\ Invite your friends and family.

i' H‘ Get $5 off your next ride when you refer a friend to
try Uber. Share code: anas57yue

REPORT LOST ITEM > | CONTACT SUPPORT > | MY TRIPS >

Uber




From: Uber Receipts <ubcr.france@uber.com>
Date: October 6, 2019 at 18:30:21 GMT+2

subject: Your Sunday evening trip with Uber

Uber

Thanks for riding, Ana

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this evening.

Total

Base Fare
Time

Distance

Total: €20.38
Sun, Oct 08, 2019

€1.20

€8.95

€6.25



Normal Fare €16.40

Surge x1.7 © €11.48
Subtotal €27.88
Wait Time © €1.50
Amount Charged

&) el Swich €29.38 i

A temporary hold of 26,11 € was placed an your payment methad [ ot the start of the
trip. This is not a charge and has or will be removed. It should disappear from your bank
statement shortly. Learn Mors

Yz u)/ MK TELL{ EZ
Visil the: 1 paca for more information, including invoices (where available) “
™ HOTE (.

You rode with Abas

4.91 & Rating How was your ride?

! J @ RATE ORTIP
ﬂ E/. Abas is known for:

Excellent Service




Issued on behalf of ABAS ABAZ

06:00pm
81 Avenue Parmentier, 75011
Paris, France

8 06:29pm

28 Rue Saint-Benoit, 75006
Paris, France

Invite your friends and family.

Get $5 off your next ride when you refer a friend to
try Uber. Share code: anas57yue

REPORT LOST ITEM > | CONTACT SUPPORT > ]I MY TRIPS>




From: Uber Receipts [mailto:uber.france@uber.com]
Sent: October 5, 2019 8:00 PM

To: Ana salvagna [

Subject: Your Sunday morning trip with Uber

Uber

Thanks for riding, Ana

We hope you enjoyed your ride this
morning.

Trip fare

Totad: €33,31
Sun, Oet 06, 2010

£33.31



Subtotal 33

Amount Charged

o .
oo EE it B i

WMCHT 0K Bare so ADTEL
W / Gueole -

Wistt the irp page For meare infucmation, ncloding oloices gwhere invaiable)

You rode with Hamdi

. ey PR T )
4.91 5 Rating How was vour ride

%

Hamdi is known Tor: ‘RATE OR: Tlp§

Fxeellent Service

Fsntied om hedalf of TTANDI TEMEL



01:32am

212 Avenue Jean Jaures. 75019

§
i

Panis, Frince 0ig
'L i
01:53%m
34 Rue Pierre Charron, 75008 riy ) 43|
Paris. France o
m

Invite your [riends and family.

Get 35 off your next ride when you refer a friend to try

Uber. Share code: anas57yue

s

REPORTLOSFITEMY © ||| CONTACT SUPPORT> |-+ MvTRIPS >




From: Uber Receipts <uber.france@uber.com>
Date: October 7, 2019 at 09:40:30 GMT+2

Subject: Your Monday merning trip with Uber

Mon, Oct 07, 2019

Thanks for riding, Ana

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this morning.

Total

Base Fare - €1.20
Time €6.59

Distance €4.70



Normal Fare €12.49

Surge x1.7 & €8.74
Subtotal €21.23
Amount Charged

ED ... g swicn €21.23

A lemporary hold of 16,01 € was placed on your payment method ++-[Jlllat the start of the /
\rip. This is not a charge and has or will be removed. It should disappear from your bank

stalement shortly, Learn More 7 Z y T‘Jf F EX 70
P AT

paes G f

Visil the tno page for more informalion, includ ng invoices (where available)

You rode with Matthias

How was your ride?

( = & 1.9 de Raling
Vs g L
| RATE ORTIB
“ 2 I Matthias is known for:
Excellent Service
Issued on bahalf of MC VTC



09:18am
47 Rue Frangois 1er, 75008

Paris, France

&
° 09:40am
TS L TO 3094 Place de I'Hatel de Ville,
(\'\fb Mﬂ"’ 75004 Paris, France
g ot Pt
bAACAL:

Invite your friends and family.

Get §5 off your next ride when you refer a friend to

try Uber. Share code: anas57yue

REPORT LOST ITEM > | CONTACT SUPPORT > | MYTRIPS)

Uber




From: Uber Receipts <uber.france@uber.com>
Date: October 7. 2019 at 18:26:30 GMT+2

1 _ - >
Subject: Your Monday evening trip with Uber

Uber

Thanks for riding, Ana

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this evening.

Total

Trip fare

Subiotal

Tolal: €23.15
Mon, Oct 07. 2019

€23.15

€23.15

€23.15



Amount Charged

m esse - Switch

Visit the inp page for more information, including invoices {where available)

You rode with Mohamed Ouejdi

2o 4.95 4 Raling

EJ@

Mohamed Ouejdi is
known for;

Excelient Service

Issued on behalf of AMI-TRANSPORT

S €2t 5 R

/ D 19
TRANSFER
/N7TE t»/ G D /_ﬂ,qz(;r

7V Mol
How was your ride?

‘RATEOR F18.




®  05:53pm
4 Rue Raymond Aron, 75013

Paris, France

é 06:26pm
52 Rue Pierre Charron,
75008 Paris, France B

Invite your friends and family.

Get $5 off your next ride when you refer a friend to

try Uber. Share code: anas57yue

~ REPORT LOST ITEM > | CONTACT SUPPORT > MY TRIPS >

Uber




From: Uber Receipts <uber.france(@uber.com>
Date: October 7, 2019 at 22:21:35 GMT+2

Subject: Your Monday evening trip with Uber

Total; €8,00
Uber Mon, Oct 07. 2019

Thanks for riding, Ana

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this evening.

Total €6.00

Trip fare €6.00

Subtotal €6.00



Amount Charged

[l Switch Fo:00

BACETD
HTEL

Wisit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with Mabungu

How was your ride?

RATE OR 711

4.95 4 Rating

Mabungu is known for:

Excellant Service

issued on behalf of CA TRANSPORT SERVICES



10:06pm _ )
39 Quai d'Orsay, 75007 Paris,

France

10:20pm
28 Avenue George V, 75008
Paris, France

PRUC™ porel -

Invite your friends and family.

Get $5 off your next ride when you refer a friend to

try Uber. Share code: anas57yue

REPORT-LOST.ITEM) | CONTACT.SUPPORT.) | MY.TRIPS )

Uber




From: Uber Receipts <uber.france@uber.com™>
Date: October 7, 2019 at 19:55:20 GMT+2

Subject: Your Monday evening trip with Uber

Tolal: €10.20
Uber T

Thanks for riding, Ana

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this evening.

Total €10.20

Trip fare €10.20

Subtotal €10.20



Amount Charged
-u-- Switch - €10.20

vasit the_ tnp page for more information, including Invoices {where available)
mie oJ/ ALepiir

Cétmmien 0{7
oMyt

You rode with Amed

4.93 4 Rating How was your ride?

Fﬁ" =
Amed is known for:

Excellent Service

RATEORTIP

Issuved on behalf of DIABY SERVICE



07:44pm
54 Rue Pierre Charron,
75008 Paris, France

&

d 07:54pm
2 Rue Robert Esnauit-
Pelterie, 75007 Paris, France

Invite your friends and family.

Get $5 off your next ride when you refer a friend to

try Uber. Share code: anas57yue

REPORT LOSTITEM > | CONTACT SUPPORT > | MY TRIPS >

Uber




D.bb'ﬁ G(dz_

Storelt 00287 Indino Toronto Eaton Centre
220 Yonge Street

Toronto,ON M98 2H1

Phone: (416) 591-3622

YOUR FEEDBACK MATTERS.

Tell us about your visit for a chance to
win a $800 gift card. Complete our
survey at: www . indigofeedback .com. No
purchase necessary. See survey website
for Contest Rules.

Storelt 00287 Term$ 004 Transi 1577933
Operator 10/04/2019 12:05

ST T T T e T T AL L L i
ONTO $29.950
11551099804

:4***!**il*l*******i************l*********
ms: 1

Subtotal: $29.95

GST: 5.0% $1.80

Totsl: $31.46

VISA: $31.45

TEEXKERN 4 **!i*****i*i***i*****i
mnber No. :“

plum points earned 150

Total rlum points earned today: 180

Current plum points balance: 1271
Nex} reward level 2500

o

oo 31w

TYPE: PURCHASE
ACCT: VISA $ 31.45

CARD HUHBER: RREANEANENRN

DATE/TINE: 19/10/04 12:07:
REFERENCE #: £6311121 0013780540 H
AUTHOR #: 01969F

INVOICE NUMBER: 30044483

vISA CREDIV
ADO00000031010

01/027 APPROVED - THANK YOU
NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

-- IHPTRTANT --
Retain This Copy For Your Records

##x CUSTOMER COPY xx#

Dovchase of oo Ciky of
~Tovanto Dook as dv
3(’/+ for A uenged ™™
RN Sw tden .

Protocol _wounld ot
prov e oG e

e Wihs et

ﬂo/ggrumat ot e dad.
J- P~ chaned Taa Dok
[SXAN #"YBAJ\ ﬂnéflfj:ﬁ~ck§ £#¢th’E;Lﬂ

Db/



TD REWARDS CARD
I

STATEMENT DATE: October 07, 2019 30F3
PREVIOUS STATEMENT: September 06, 2019
TRANSACTION POSTING
[m\t: ___DA®E ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (5}
NET AMOUNT OF MONYHLY [
ACTIVITY
EB H Jloeb2
e ;
C
O
-l-).(.?-—'l“: ocT 7." INDIGO 287 TORONTO 53145
NET AMOUNT OF MONTHLY
ACTIVITY
TOTAL NEW BALANCE

072085

TOSTM21000_8002026_001 0020353 HRI-~-02-01-2f--





